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Max
Individual
Dose

Max
No HI

EU
MRL
mg/kg

PCS
No Supplier Use By

Date

Weeds Pendimethalin Anthem 3.3 l/ha 0.05 04761
Adama
Agricultural
Solutions UK
Ltd

Most Micro 3.75 l/ha 0.05 04837 Sipcam U.K.
Ltd 30/06/2026

PDM 330 EC 4.0 l/ha 0.05 03582 BASF 30/06/2026

Pendifin 400 SC 3.75 l/ha 0.05 05731 Finchimica

Stomp Aqua 2.9 l/ha 0.05 03750 BASF

Propyzamide Barclay Propyz 4.25 l/ha 0.01 04006 Barclay

Kerb Flo 4.25 l/ha 0.01 02830 Corteva

Solitare 4.25 l/ha 0.01 04219
Mitsui
Agriscience
International
S.A/N.V
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